MTnr

EU/1/09/546/001

EU/1/09/546/002

EU/1/09/546/003

EU/1/09/546/004

EU/1/09/546/005

EU/1/09/546/006

EU/1/09/546/007

EU/1/09/546/008

EU/1/09/546/009

(Lakemedlets)

namn
Simponi

Simponi

Simponi

Simponi

Simponi

Simponi

Simponi

Simponi

Simponi

Styvrka

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

45 mg/
0,45 ml

Lakemedelsform

Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
injektionspenna
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
injektionspenna
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
spruta
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
spruta
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
injektionspenna
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
injektionspenna
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
spruta
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
spruta
Injektionsvatska,
16sning, i forfylld
injektionspenna

Administreringssatt

Subkutan

Subkutan

Subkutan

Subkutan

Subkutan

Subkutan

Subkutan

Subkutan

Subkutan
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anvandning

anvandning

anvandning

anvandning

anvandning

anvandning

anvandning

anvandning

anvandning

Innerférpackning

Forfylld penna
(glas)

Forfylld penna
(glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld penna
(glas)

Forfylld penna
(glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas) i forfylld
penna (VarioJect)

Innehall

(koncentration)

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,45 ml

Eoérpackningsstorlek

1 forfylld penna

3 (3x1) forfyllda pennor

1 forfylld spruta

3 (3x1) forfylida

sprutor

1 forfylld penna

3 (3x1) forfyllda pennor

1 forfylld spruta

3 (3x1) forfyllda

sprutor

1 forfylld penna



